

Bid Number IFB 21-PW-015
 Bid Title Re-Bid Jager Drive ADA Ramp Remediation
 Project Number FS1976

							Apparent Low Bidder		Next Apparent Low 1		Next Apparent Low 2													
							Albuquerque Asphalt		Star Paving Company		Altor Construction Inc.		H.O. Construction Inc.		TLC Plumbing & Utility		Lone Mountain Contracting Inc. - Non-Responsive							
Bid Portion	Bid Item	SpecType	Spec#	Item Description	Unit	Est Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount						
	BB	001	NMDOT	511000	Structural Concrete Class A-Include Excavation, Backfill And Removal Of Gutter Pan	CY	23	\$ 764.00	\$ 17,572.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 1,010.00	\$ 23,230.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ -	\$ -					
	BB	002	NMDOT	601000	Removal Of Structures And Obstructions	LS	1	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 22,450.00	\$ 22,450.00	\$ -	\$ -					
	BB	003	NMDOT	608004	Concrete Sidewalk 4"	SY	775	\$ 65.00	\$ 50,375.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 69,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 58,125.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 75,950.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 87,575.00	\$ -	\$ -					
	BB	004	NMDOT	618000	Traffic Control Management	LS	1	\$ 5,315.00	\$ 5,315.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -					
	BB	005	NMDOT	621000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ -	\$ -					
	BB	006	NMDOT	667210	Landscape Gravel	SY	30	\$ 66.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ -	\$ -					
	BB	007	NMDOT	702810	Traffic Control Devices For Construction (S.P. 702-C)	LS	1	\$ 2,315.00	\$ 2,315.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ -	\$ -					
	BB	008	NMDOT	801000	Construction Staking By The Contractor	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ -	\$ -					
	BB	009	NMDOT	901000	Contractor Process Quality Control	LS	1	\$ 9,130.00	\$ 9,130.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ -	\$ -					
Base Bid Subtotal:							\$	111,062.00	\$	134,050.00	\$	134,755.00	\$	146,190.00	\$	162,005.00	\$	162,005.00	\$	-				
NMGRT @ 7.6875%							\$	8,537.89	\$	10,305.09	\$	10,359.29	\$	11,238.36	\$	12,454.13	\$	12,454.13	\$	-				
Total for Base Bid including NMGRT:							\$	119,599.89	\$	144,355.09	\$	145,114.29	\$	157,428.36	\$	174,459.13	\$	174,459.13	\$	-				
							Albuquerque Asphalt	\$	111,062.00	Star Paving Company	\$	134,050.00	Altor Construction Inc.	\$	134,755.00	H.O. Construction Inc.	\$	146,190.00	TLC Plumbing & Utility	\$	162,005.00	Lone Mountain Contracting Inc.	\$	-
							Overall Bid Total	\$	111,062.00	\$	134,050.00	\$	134,755.00	\$	146,190.00	\$	162,005.00	\$	162,005.00	\$	-	\$	-	
							NMGRT 7.6875%	\$	8,537.89	\$	10,305.09	\$	10,359.29	\$	11,238.36	\$	12,454.13	\$	12,454.13	\$	-	\$	-	
							Total Bid Submission including NMGRT	\$	119,599.89	\$	144,355.09	\$	145,114.29	\$	157,428.36	\$	174,459.13	\$	174,459.13	\$	-	\$	-	

Identifies discrepancy